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	Country
	Expert Name
	Contact

	WORKING GROUP ON POLICY, REGULATION & SERVICES:

	Afghanistan
	Mr. Noorul Hadi Rahmanzai
Legal and Licensing Manager
Afghanistan Telecommunication Regulatory Authority (ATRA), Ministry of Communications and IT
	Email: n_rahmanzai@atra.gov.af 
nhadi_rahmanzai@yahoo.com


	Bangladesh
	1. Mr. Lt. Col Zakir Hossain
Director, Engineering & Operation , Bangladesh Telecommunication Regulatory Commission
2. Mr. S. M. Taifur Rahman 
Assistant Director, Bangladesh Telecommunication Regulatory Commission
	Email: zakir@btrc.gov.bd        


Email: taif@btrc.gov.bd  


	Bhutan
	Mr. Wangay Dorji
Director, Telecommunication Division, Bhutan Information, Communication and Media Authority
	Email: wangay.dorji@bicma.gov.bt 


	India (Chair)
	1. Mr. Sudhir Gupta (WG Chairman)
Principle Advisor, Telecommunication Regulatory Authority of India
2. Mr. V. K. Agarwal
Joint Advisor, Telecommunication Regulatory Authority of India
	Email: sgupta09@gmail.com


Email: vk.agarwal@trai.gov.in  

	Iran
	1. Mr.  Ahmad Ezatpanah
Expert of Licensing, Communication Regulatory Authority, Islamic Rep. of Iran
2. Mr. Hosein Fallah Joshaghani
Director General of Technical and Economic Planning, Communication Regulatory Authority, Islamic Rep. of Iran
3. Mr. Azadeh Ahmadian
Expert, Numbering Assignment, Communication Regulatory Authority, Islamic Rep. of Iran
	Email: ezatpanah@cra.ir 


Email: fallah@cra.ir



Email: ahmadian@cra.ir  

	Maldives
	Mr. Abdullah Nafeeg Pasha
Deputy Director General, Communication Authority of Maldives
	Email:  pasha@cam.gov.mv 

	Nepal
	Mr. Ananda Raj Khanal, 
Director (Technical), Nepal Telecommunication Authority           
	Email: arkhanal@nta.gov.np 

	Pakistan
	1. Mr. Abdul Rehman Memon
Assistant Director, Pakistan Telecommunication Authority
2. Mr. Khalid Wazir
Assitant Director, Pakistan Telecommunication Authority
	Email: armemon@pta.gov.pk 


Email: khalidwazir@pta.gov.pk 

	Sri Lanka
	Mr. M. C. M. Farook, 
Assistant Director (Type Approval & Data Switching), Telecommunication Regulatory Commission of Sri Lanka
	Email: farook@trc.gov.lk 
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